FDC - Cemetery Fees & Charges

For the purpose of the Cemetery Fees, a ‘Resident’ is defined as a person who at the time of deathwas a
resident of the Fenland District OR a former resident who left the Fenland District within two years prior to the
date of death to live in a residential nursing or care home.

The fee for the interment and purchase of the Exclusive Right of Burial will at all times be based upon the
residency of the deceased.

Description of Charge 2025/2026
charge £

a. Interment Fee for Residents (Including Memorial Safety Inspection Fee)
Monday to Friday excluding bank holiday.

i) a still born or child up to 12 years (Children’s Section) 0.00

ii) any person (Lawn Area) 1495.00
iii) any person (Traditional Area) 1600.00
iv) for the interment of single casket of cremated remains 480.00
v) for the interment of additional cremated remains at the same time as 100.00

(iii) to (v) above

b. Interment fee for Non-Resident
100% added to fees set out above in a.

c. Exclusive Rights of Burial in an Earthen Grave for Residents

i) 6ft x 3ft Children’s Plot 120.00
i) 9ft x 4 ft Adult Plot (Lawn Area) 1225.00
iiii} 9ft x 4 ft Adult Plot (Traditional Area) 1495.00
iv) Cremated Remains, 2ft x 2ft 495.00

Note 1(a): If Ground conditions allow; two standard coffins may be placed in a
single grave space.

Note 1(b): If ground conditions do not allow two standard coffins to be placed in a
single grave space, then a second grave space will be required at the above rate.
Note 2: American style caskets require one grave space per casket.

d. Exclusive Rights of Burial in an Earthen Grave Non-Residents
100% added to fees set out in c.

e. Premium Plots - Exclusive Rights of Burial in an Earthen Grave for
Residents
100% added to fees set out in c.

f. Premium Plots - Exclusive Rights of Burial in an Earthen Grave Non-
Residents
100% added to fees set out in e.

g. Transfer of ownership of exclusive rights
i) Interment of exclusive rights holder (Interment of ER Holder) 60.00

ii) Transfer of ownership 110.00




h. Choosing Plot for Exclusive Rights of Burial

i) Visiting cemetery with cemetery staff to choose plot 100.00
i. Exhumation of Coffin — minimum charge POA
j- Exhumation of Cremated remains — minimum charge POA
Description of Charge 2025/2026
charge £
k. Monuments, Gravestones, Tablets and Monumental Inscription
For the right to erect or place on a grave or vault, in respect of which an
exclusive right has been granted:
i) Additional Inscription 130.00
ii) Single Memorial headstone not exceeding 3 ft. in height - Child
Section 200.00
iiii) Single Memorial headstone not exceeding 3 ft. in height on single
plinth - Adult Lawn Section 300.00
iv) Single Memarial headstone not exceeding 3 ft. in height on double
plinth - Adult Lawn Section 450.00
v) Double Memarial Headstone not exceeding 3 ft. in height on double
plinth — Adult Lawn Section 500.00
vi) Kerb Set &/or Flatstone Child Plot 6 ft x 3 ft (Traditional Area) 170.00
vii) Kerb Set &/or Flatstone Adult Plot 7 ft x 3 ft (Single Traditional Area) 495.00
viii) Kerb Set &/or Flatstone Adult Plot (Double Traditional Area) 1000.00
ix) Single Vase - Not exceeding 10" in diameter and 8" in height 125.00
X) Single Tablet - 18" x 18" with or without Vase on any single grave or 315.00
cremation plot
xi) Double Tablet - 42" x 18" with or without Vase on any double grave 405.00
or cremation plot
Note: A vase without any inscription requires no exclusive rights
l. Burial Information
i) Interment information & historical records —up to 5
names/graves 75.00
ii) Interment information & historical records (accompanied) — up
to 2 hours 100.00
m. Cemetery Keys
Provision of cemetery gate keys 25.00
Note: Refunds for cemetery gate keys will be provided on production and
original receipt
n. Interment arrangements required with less than 2 working days 250.00






